OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Convenience Pkg

Dark Silver Metallic

Dynamic Traction Control

Cold Weather Pkg

Xenon Headlights

Chrome Line Exterior

Center Armrest

Multi-function Sport Steering Wheel
Chrome Mirror Caps

Black Bonnet Stripes
Leatherette Seat Trim

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

16" S-winder Alloy Wheels -inc:
P195/55r16 Performance Tires
P195/55r16 Performance Tires
Hood Scoop Air Intake

Front Speed-sensitive Intermittent Wipers

Rear Window Wiper
Club Door On Right Hand Side

INTERIOR
50/50 Flat-folding Rear Bench Seat

Sport Leather Tilt/telescopic Steering

Wheel

Pwr Windows -inc: Driver-side One-touch

Up & Down
Remote Keyless Entry

Central Locking System -inc: Tailgate

Release

Rear Storage Trays

Grab Handles In Headliner
Checkered Interior Trim
Front Seatback Storage Nets

On-board Computer -inc: Outside Temp

Pwr Locks

MECHANICAL

Ventilated Front & Solid Rear Disc Brakes

Model Cooper Clubman
Year 2009

VIN WMWMM33579TP72728

Trim CLUBMAN S
Color Dark Silver Met

Engine  1.6L 16-Valve 14 Turbocharged

Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

Twin-pipe Exhaust System-inc: Chrome
Covers

6-speed Manual Getrag Transmission
1.6l 16-valve 14 Turbocharged Engine

SAFETY

4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)
Cornering Brake Control (cbc)

Front Air Bags W/passenger Sensor
Flat Tire Monitor

ENTERTAINMENT

Am/fm Stereo W/cd/mp3 Player -inc:

Cd Changer Prep, Auxiliary Input Jack,
Satellite Radio Prep, Auto Speed Volume
Control, (6) Speakers

Plug & Play Electronics System

Total Base Price
Convenience Pkg
Dark Silver Metallic
Dynamic Traction Control
Cold Weather Pkg
Xenon Headlights
Chrome Line Exterior
Center Armrest
Multi-function Sport Steering Wheel
Chrome Mirror Caps
Black Bonnet Stripes

HIGHWAY MPG

$23,700.00

$1,250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00

$27,900.00




