## **CITY MPG**



## **HIGHWAY MPG**

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Convenience Pkg
- \* Dark Silver Metallic
- \* Dynamic Traction Control
- \* Cold Weather Pkg
- \* Xenon Headlights
- \* Chrome Line Exterior
- \* Center Armrest
- \* Multi-function Sport Steering Wheel
- \* Chrome Mirror Caps
- \* Black Bonnet Stripes
- \* Leatherette Seat Trim

# STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* 16" S-winder Alloy Wheels -inc: P195/55r16 Performance Tires
- \* P195/55r16 Performance Tires
- \* Hood Scoop Air Intake
- \* Front Speed-sensitive Intermittent Wipers
- \* Rear Window Wiper
- \* Club Door On Right Hand Side

#### **INTERIOR**

- \* 50/50 Flat-folding Rear Bench Seat
- \* Sport Leather Tilt/telescopic Steering Wheel
- \* Pwr Windows -inc: Driver-side One-touch Up & Down
- \* Remote Keyless Entry
- Central Locking System -inc: Tailgate Release
- \* Rear Storage Trays
- \* Grab Handles In Headliner
- \* Checkered Interior Trim
- \* Front Seatback Storage Nets
- \* On-board Computer -inc: Outside Temp
- \* Pwr Locks

#### **MECHANICAL**

\* Ventilated Front & Solid Rear Disc Brakes

- \* Twin-pipe Exhaust System-inc: Chrome Covers
- \* 6-speed Manual Getrag Transmission
- \* 1.6l 16-valve I4 Turbocharged Engine

#### **SAFETY**

- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)
- \* Cornering Brake Control (cbc)
- \* Front Air Bags W/passenger Sensor
- \* Flat Tire Monitor

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- \* Am/fm Stereo W/cd/mp3 Player -inc: Cd Changer Prep, Auxiliary Input Jack, Satellite Radio Prep, Auto Speed Volume Control, (6) Speakers
- \* Plug & Play Electronics System

Model	Cooper Clubman	Total Base Price
Year	2009	Convenience Pkg
VIN	WMWMM33579TP72728	Dark Silver Metallic  Dynamic Traction Co
Trim	CLUBMAN S	Cold Weather Pkg
Color	Dark Silver Met	Xenon Headlights
Engine	1.6L 16-Valve I4 Turbocharged	Chrome Line Exterior Center Armrest
	Engine	Multi-function Sport
		Chromo Mirror Cono

Total Base Price	\$23,700.00
Convenience Pkg	\$1,250.00
Dark Silver Metallic	\$500.00
Dynamic Traction Control	\$500.00
Cold Weather Pkg	\$500.00
Xenon Headlights	\$500.00
Chrome Line Exterior	\$250.00
Center Armrest	\$250.00
Multi-function Sport Steering Wheel	\$250.00
Chrome Mirror Caps	\$100.00
Black Bonnet Stripes	\$100.00

MSRP \$27,900.00